
Orbassano 18 04 21 MX2 Expert Rider - Gara 1 Gr A

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 697 GASPARINI S. 18:51.686
Tempo gara

1 1:51.767 14:24:39.811

2 1:41.075 14:26:20.886

3 1:39.586 14:28:00.472

4 1:41.224 14:29:41.696

5 1:42.926 14:31:24.622

6 1:41.174 14:33:05.796

7 1:41.055 14:34:46.851

8 1:41.531 14:36:28.382

9 1:41.662 14:38:10.044

10 1:43.364 14:39:53.408

11 1:46.322 14:41:39.730

 Po. 2 - # 28 MAGLIANO G. + 06.259
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.809 14:24:37.853

2 1:40.206 14:26:18.059

3 1:41.693 14:27:59.752

4 1:39.793 14:29:39.545

5 1:42.601 14:31:22.146

6 1:42.382 14:33:04.528

7 1:41.246 14:34:45.774

8 1:41.321 14:36:27.095

9 1:47.327 14:38:14.422

10 1:45.865 14:40:00.287

11 1:45.702 14:41:45.989

 Po. 3 - # 42 MORETTI M. + 12.506
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.473 14:24:52.517

2 1:45.249 14:26:37.766

3 1:41.163 14:28:18.929

4 1:41.645 14:30:00.574

5 1:40.961 14:31:41.535

6 1:42.872 14:33:24.407

7 1:42.061 14:35:06.468

8 1:41.714 14:36:48.182

9 1:40.480 14:38:28.662

10 1:41.485 14:40:10.147

11 1:42.089 14:41:52.236

 Po. 4 - # 920 MASIO S. + 19.421
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.938 14:24:41.982

2 1:43.275 14:26:25.257

3 1:43.468 14:28:08.725

4 1:42.893 14:29:51.618

5 1:43.408 14:31:35.026

6 1:43.596 14:33:18.622

7 1:43.553 14:35:02.175

8 1:43.316 14:36:45.491

9 1:42.603 14:38:28.094

10 1:42.125 14:40:10.219

11 1:48.932 14:41:59.151

 Po. 5 - # 109 COSTA G. + 21.906
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.629 14:24:44.673

2 1:42.977 14:26:27.650

3 1:42.410 14:28:10.060

4 1:43.649 14:29:53.709

5 1:44.799 14:31:38.508

6 1:43.123 14:33:21.631

7 1:43.604 14:35:05.235

8 1:42.567 14:36:47.802

9 1:44.901 14:38:32.703

10 1:45.555 14:40:18.258

11 1:43.378 14:42:01.636

 Po. 6 - # 334 GALLO D. + 22.272
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.440 14:24:52.484

2 1:44.030 14:26:36.514

3 1:41.937 14:28:18.451

4 1:44.460 14:30:02.911

5 1:42.008 14:31:44.919

6 1:42.467 14:33:27.386

7 1:42.101 14:35:09.487

8 1:42.842 14:36:52.329

9 1:42.651 14:38:34.980

10 1:44.416 14:40:19.396

11 1:42.606 14:42:02.002

 Po. 7 - # 494 ENRIETTA G. + 23.389
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.574 14:24:47.618

2 1:45.175 14:26:32.793

3 1:42.803 14:28:15.596

4 1:42.239 14:29:57.835

5 1:42.125 14:31:39.960

6 1:42.982 14:33:22.942

7 1:44.728 14:35:07.670

8 1:43.228 14:36:50.898

9 1:43.502 14:38:34.400

10 1:44.552 14:40:18.952

11 1:44.167 14:42:03.119

 Po. 8 - # 715 RUBINETTI E. + 26.208
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.965 14:24:50.009

2 1:44.701 14:26:34.710

3 1:42.822 14:28:17.532

4 1:42.762 14:30:00.294

5 1:41.227 14:31:41.521

6 1:42.277 14:33:23.798

7 1:42.628 14:35:06.426

8 1:43.428 14:36:49.854

9 1:43.787 14:38:33.641

10 1:47.631 14:40:21.272

11 1:44.666 14:42:05.938

 Po. 9 - # 29 LANO A. + 27.557
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.660 14:24:48.704

2 1:45.637 14:26:34.341

3 1:41.876 14:28:16.217

4 1:45.712 14:30:01.929

5 1:42.229 14:31:44.158

6 1:42.323 14:33:26.481

7 1:44.139 14:35:10.620

8 1:42.724 14:36:53.344

9 1:42.415 14:38:35.759

10 1:45.873 14:40:21.632

11 1:45.655 14:42:07.287

 Po. 10 - # 232 GUIDETTI S. + 29.727
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.494 14:24:53.538

2 1:47.236 14:26:40.774

3 1:47.572 14:28:28.346

4 1:43.477 14:30:11.823

5 1:43.829 14:31:55.652

6 1:43.298 14:33:38.950

7 1:43.058 14:35:22.008

8 1:41.662 14:37:03.670

9 1:40.549 14:38:44.219

10 1:42.830 14:40:27.049

11 1:42.408 14:42:09.457

 Po. 11 - # 215 SAVINI A. + 37.895
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.156 14:24:55.200

2 1:46.946 14:26:42.146

3 1:44.163 14:28:26.309

4 1:42.901 14:30:09.210

5 1:43.800 14:31:53.010

6 1:43.864 14:33:36.874

7 1:45.968 14:35:22.842

8 1:44.087 14:37:06.929

9 1:43.672 14:38:50.601

10 1:42.805 14:40:33.406

11 1:44.219 14:42:17.625

 Po. 12 - # 19 MARCHISIO G. + 43.361
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.784 14:24:46.828

2 1:45.061 14:26:31.889

3 1:43.077 14:28:14.966

4 1:41.711 14:29:56.677

5 1:42.454 14:31:39.131

6 1:43.120 14:33:22.251

7 1:43.456 14:35:05.707

8 1:44.776 14:36:50.483

9 1:43.473 14:38:33.956

10 2:04.648 14:40:38.604

11 1:44.487 14:42:23.091

Fastest lap: 1:39.586 
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Orbassano 18 04 21 MX2 Expert Rider - Gara 1 Gr A

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 13 - # 342 TORTA S. + 43.588
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.690 14:24:54.734

2 1:48.045 14:26:42.779

3 1:48.847 14:28:31.626

4 1:45.824 14:30:17.450

5 1:43.889 14:32:01.339

6 1:43.227 14:33:44.566

7 1:44.515 14:35:29.081

8 1:43.754 14:37:12.835

9 1:43.459 14:38:56.294

10 1:44.709 14:40:41.003

11 1:42.315 14:42:23.318

 Po. 14 - # 444 MUSSA J. + 49.412
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.006 14:24:51.050

2 1:46.241 14:26:37.291

3 1:44.480 14:28:21.771

4 1:46.198 14:30:07.969

5 1:44.104 14:31:52.073

6 1:46.361 14:33:38.434

7 1:45.938 14:35:24.372

8 1:44.623 14:37:08.995

9 1:45.481 14:38:54.476

10 1:47.355 14:40:41.831

11 1:47.311 14:42:29.142

 Po. 15 - # 48 LOVERA D. + 53.588
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.505 14:24:45.549

2 1:44.574 14:26:30.123

3 1:44.376 14:28:14.499

4 1:50.337 14:30:04.836

5 1:45.853 14:31:50.689

6 1:45.520 14:33:36.209

7 1:44.848 14:35:21.057

8 1:47.183 14:37:08.240

9 1:47.178 14:38:55.418

10 1:49.118 14:40:44.536

11 1:48.782 14:42:33.318

 Po. 16 - # 991 FERRERO A. + 1:01.980
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.047 14:24:52.091

2 1:46.495 14:26:38.586

3 1:44.908 14:28:23.494

4 1:45.360 14:30:08.854

5 1:45.569 14:31:54.423

6 1:47.062 14:33:41.485

7 1:47.298 14:35:28.783

8 1:48.295 14:37:17.078

9 1:47.016 14:39:04.094

10 1:47.851 14:40:51.945

11 1:49.765 14:42:41.710

 Po. 17 - # 21 TURAZZA M. + 1:05.256
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.455 14:24:46.499

2 1:45.009 14:26:31.508

3 2:01.710 14:28:33.218

4 1:46.470 14:30:19.688

5 1:46.510 14:32:06.198

6 1:46.170 14:33:52.368

7 1:45.737 14:35:38.105

8 1:47.014 14:37:25.119

9 1:47.343 14:39:12.462

10 1:45.862 14:40:58.324

11 1:46.662 14:42:44.986

 Po. 18 - # 365 GATTI F. + 1:11.195
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.928 14:25:13.972

2 1:44.577 14:26:58.549

3 1:45.729 14:28:44.278

4 1:44.412 14:30:28.690

5 1:45.942 14:32:14.632

6 1:44.898 14:33:59.530

7 1:44.632 14:35:44.162

8 1:46.150 14:37:30.312

9 1:46.533 14:39:16.845

10 1:46.715 14:41:03.560

11 1:47.365 14:42:50.925

 Po. 19 - # 318 ZUCCA L. + 1:21.121
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.020 14:24:56.064

2 1:47.058 14:26:43.122

3 1:51.835 14:28:34.957

4 1:45.235 14:30:20.192

5 1:49.261 14:32:09.453

6 1:47.134 14:33:56.587

7 1:45.909 14:35:42.496

8 1:47.221 14:37:29.717

9 1:50.389 14:39:20.106

10 1:48.801 14:41:08.907

11 1:51.944 14:43:00.851

 Po. 20 - # 144 DIONISIO F. + 1:25.434
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.055 14:24:55.099

2 1:46.655 14:26:41.754

3 1:48.935 14:28:30.689

4 1:48.335 14:30:19.024

5 1:48.799 14:32:07.823

6 1:48.341 14:33:56.164

7 1:49.110 14:35:45.274

8 1:49.809 14:37:35.083

9 1:49.952 14:39:25.035

10 1:49.052 14:41:14.087

11 1:51.077 14:43:05.164

 Po. 21 - # 872 CASSINELLI S. + 1:34.834
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.687 14:24:58.731

2 1:49.830 14:26:48.561

3 1:50.805 14:28:39.366

4 1:49.050 14:30:28.416

5 1:52.165 14:32:20.581

6 1:48.336 14:34:08.917

7 1:48.312 14:35:57.229

8 1:49.623 14:37:46.852

9 1:48.636 14:39:35.488

10 1:49.378 14:41:24.866

11 1:49.698 14:43:14.564

 Po. 22 - # 71 CAREGLIO L. + 1:38.915
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.184 14:24:52.228

2 1:48.039 14:26:40.267

3 1:48.675 14:28:28.942

4 1:49.040 14:30:17.982

5 1:51.445 14:32:09.427

6 1:52.671 14:34:02.098

7 1:52.712 14:35:54.810

8 1:50.048 14:37:44.858

9 1:50.171 14:39:35.029

10 1:52.239 14:41:27.268

11 1:51.377 14:43:18.645

 Po. 23 - # 773 CASAZZA G. + 1:40.547
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.247 14:24:59.291

2 1:49.776 14:26:49.067

3 1:48.767 14:28:37.834

4 1:49.426 14:30:27.260

5 1:50.463 14:32:17.723

6 1:48.400 14:34:06.123

7 1:49.569 14:35:55.692

8 1:50.825 14:37:46.517

9 1:51.189 14:39:37.706

10 1:51.321 14:41:29.027

11 1:51.250 14:43:20.277

 Po. 24 - # 400 PIREDDA D. + 1:45.795
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.743 14:24:57.787

2 1:53.282 14:26:51.069

3 1:49.965 14:28:41.034

4 1:50.126 14:30:31.160

5 1:51.263 14:32:22.423

6 1:49.271 14:34:11.694

7 1:50.256 14:36:01.950

8 1:51.400 14:37:53.350

9 1:50.522 14:39:43.872

10 1:50.895 14:41:34.767

11 1:50.758 14:43:25.525

Fastest lap: 1:39.586 
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Orbassano 18 04 21 MX2 Expert Rider - Gara 1 Gr A

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 25 - # 157 SMERALDI L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.688 14:25:01.732

2 1:54.085 14:26:55.817

3 1:54.424 14:28:50.241

4 1:52.652 14:30:42.893

5 1:52.262 14:32:35.155

6 1:54.178 14:34:29.333

7 1:53.638 14:36:22.971

8 1:58.444 14:38:21.415

9 2:07.586 14:40:29.001

10 2:02.154 14:42:31.155

 Po. 26 - # 77 ROSSINI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.879 14:24:59.923

2 1:52.704 14:26:52.627

3 1:51.326 14:28:43.953

4 1:53.353 14:30:37.306

5 1:52.714 14:32:30.020

6 1:55.802 14:34:25.822

7 2:03.161 14:36:28.983

8 2:00.710 14:38:29.693

9 2:06.020 14:40:35.713

10 2:02.661 14:42:38.374

 Po. 27 - # 30 PLATINI D. + 6 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.521 14:24:48.565

2 1:45.602 14:26:34.167

3 1:59.517 14:28:33.684

4 1:53.115 14:30:26.799

5 2:00.363 14:32:27.162

Fastest lap: 1:39.586 
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